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TEAM NAME
Carey High School
Adena High School
Hiland High School
Kennedy High School
Dayton Christian High School-North
Woodmore High School

OHSAA Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND

December 10, 2022
DIVISION Division VI/VII

Fight Song Band Chant Crowd Leading

CITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
Carey 61.100 43.700 51.500
Frankfort 63.750 45.000 63.500
Berlin 61.550 43.350 64.250
warren  [767.5507] [48550 | [73.2007
Miamisburg 63.100 41.000 63.200
Woodville 67.050 48.100 56.000

COMBINED
TOTAL
156.300
172.250
169.150
189.300
167.300
171.150



