

OHSAA Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND December 10, 2022 DIVISION Division VI/VII

			Fight Song	Band Chant	Crowd Leading	COMBINED
TEAM	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
1	Carey High School	Carey	61.100	43.700	51.500	156.300
2	Adena High School	Frankfort	63.750	45.000	63.500	172.250
3	Hiland High School	Berlin	61.550	43.350	64.250	169.150
4	Kennedy High School	Warren	67.550	48.550	73.200	189.300
5	Dayton Christian High School-North	Miamisburg	63.100	41.000	63.200	167.300
6	Woodmore High School	Woodville	67.050	48.100	56.000	171.150